

Election Cybersecurity Initiative

USC ELECTION CYBERSECURITY INITIATIVE

South Dakota Workshop AGENDA Thursday, July 23, 2020

Times below are in Central Daylight Time

1:30 PM - Program Begins

Overview and Welcome:

Adam Clayton Powell III Executive Director, USC Election Cybersecurity Initiative

1:35 PM – Remarks

Dusty Johnson U.S. Representative (R-South Dakota)

Steve Barnett South Dakota Secretary of State

1:45 PM – Cybersafety Clifford Neuman

2:45 PM - Thought Leadership Panel

Jonathan Ellis Reporter, Argus Leader

Nikki Gronli Vice Chair, South Dakota Democratic Party

Jon K. Lauck Senior Advisor, Senator John Thune

Kevin Streff Professor of Information Assurance and Coordinator for Master of Science in Cyber Defense Program, The Beacom College of Computer and Cyber Sciences, Dakota State University

Moderated by Justin Griffin Managing Director, USC Election Cybersecurity Initiative

3:10 PM – Crisis Communication

Tom Lange Advisory Board Member, USC Annenberg Cneter for Public Relations

3:40 PM – Adjourn

Sarah Mojarad Lecturer, USC Viterbi School of Engineering

Director, USC Center for Computer Systems Security; Scientist,

USC Information Sciences Institute: and Associate Professor of

Computer Science Practice, USC Viterbi School of Engineering

2:20 PM – Disinformation and Misinformation

Find out more: www.electionsecurity.usc.edu

Made possible by generous support from Google

OUR CANDIDATE IS DEMOCRACY.